
GARAGE
SALES

$23
for 2 weeks!

$399
until

it sells!

USED
CAR

$39.95
until it sells!

These ads
can work
for you...

$139
until it sells!

HELP
WANTED

$79
until you hire!

■ All ads must be for individual apartments, cars, merchandise, job or office.

■ Offer available to prepaid orders only.

■ Modification charge of $10 per occurrence.

■ Offer not available to any professional agents, brokers or distributors.

FOR SALE
By Owner

Merchandise
for SALE

$79
until it sells!

FOR SALE
By Owner

Apartment
for Rent

$79
until it rents!

RK!
Our Town

Classifieds WORK!

Our Town Classified Rates

NEW CUSTOMER 13x RATE
1x1             $156.00
1x11/2 $234.00
1x2             $312.00

Consecutive
Run

1-3 Wks
4x Wks

13x Wks
26x Wks
52x Wks

1x1
PER WK
$23.00
$19.00
$16.00
$14.00
$13.00

CONTRACT
TOTAL
$ 23.00
$76.00

$208.00
$364.00
$676.00

CONTRACT
TOTAL
$34.50

$114.00
$312.00
$546.00

$1014.00

1x11/2
PER WK
$34.50
$28.50
$24.00
$21.00
$19.50


