## Our Town Classifieds WORK!

These ads can work for you...

Apartment for Rent \$79 until it rents!

USED CAR \$39.95 until it sells!

Merchandise for SALE \$79 until it sells!





HELP
WANTED
\$79
until you hire!

GARAGE SALES \$23 for 2 weeks!

- All ads must be for individual apartments, cars, merchandise, job or office.
- Offer available to prepaid orders only.
- Modification charge of \$10 per occurrence.
- Offer not available to any professional agents, brokers or distributors.

Our Town Classified Rates				
Consecutive <u>Run</u>	1x1 <u>PER WK</u>	CONTRACT TOTAL	1x1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> <u>PER WK</u>	CONTRACT <u>TOTAL</u>
1-3 Wks	\$23.00	\$ 23.00	\$34.50	\$34.50
4x Wks	\$19.00	\$76.00	\$28.50	\$114.00
13x Wks	\$16.00	\$208.00	\$24.00	\$312.00
26x Wks	\$14.00	\$364.00	\$21.00	\$546.00
52x Wks	\$13.00	\$676.00	\$19.50	\$1014.00
NEW CUSTOMER 13x RATE				
	1x1	\$156.00		

\$234.00

\$312.00

 $1 \times 1^{1/2}$ 

1x2